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aa@tt.iv;ammar@qtosol.com;Andrew.dick

aa
ammar ali
Andrew Dickson

Bryce Niskanen
Dino Marzano

Brian Forstie
Kailey Casey
ANTHONY MARTINEZ
Brian Forstie
Brie Kidwell
christina L scott
Morgan Stinson
DG

Dodge

Dodge

Dylan Graeff
Edmond

Austin Fork
kurt pitzer
Christopher Bell

Konstantinos lazarakis
Larry Hyatt

J Radai Cortes

aa@tt.iv
ammar@qtosol.com
Andrew.dickson@sherwin.com

bcnconstruction@hotmail.com

bepaintingandwallcovering@gmail.com

bforstie@frontier.com
bidinfo@tcplancenter.com
BIDS@CIMASITE.COM
brian@mattilapainting.com
brie@contractorplancenter.com
Christina.samples@hotmail.com
content@constructconnect.com
dgestimates@icloud.com
dodge.bidding@construction.com
dodge.docs@construction.com
dylan@americanwestcorp.com
edmond@themodernpainting.com
forkaustin@gmail.com
ghs@bidnet.com
goodcleancoatings55@gmail.com

horizonkm@aol.com
hyattl@transblue.org

info@cpaintingllc.com

https://www.kcha.org/business/admin-business-opportunities/list/requestid/3695

7894551237
4046664044
2532581560

4253503148

2533946638

4253446497
509-582-4724
3603068295
4253446497
5036500148
3603280114
8003642059
2066788127
8777849556
877-784-9556
2532639485
206 390 7956
3031234567
8006771997
3606213574
4154412713

(646)483-
5048

4257377841

ddddd

QTO Solutions
Sherwin-Williams
BCN Construction LLC

Blumbeck Commercial Painting & Wall
Covering LLC.

mattila painting, inc

Tri-City Construction Council
CIMA CONSTRUCTION
Mattila Painting, Inc
Contractor Plan Center
Cadence Construction
Construct Connect

D&G Drywall and painting
Dodge Bidding

Dodge data

American West Contracting, Co.
Modern Painting Group
Wayne Enterprises

bidnet

Good Clean Coatings

Arco Painting Co
Transblue

Cortes Painting, LLC.

King County Housing Authority > Business > Admin: Business Opportunities > Document Download List

dwdwd

QTO Solutions
Vendor

General Contractor

Commercial Painting & Wall
Covering

mattila painting, inc

Tri-City Construction Council
General Contractor

Mattila Painting, Inc

Plan Center

Cadence Construction
Construct Connect

drywall and painting
Bidding

Other

American West Contracting, Co.

Painting
Construction
bidnet
Contractor/painting

Painting

General Contractor

Painting

172



4/13/22, 9:50 AM

israel royal
jaya lakshmi

jayalakshmil
jayalakshmil

Joel Marangon
Kalwinder Brar
David Michael Deming
Mari Cline

Martha L Lantz
Brandon

Plan Room

Alex Lavorato
Rich Morgan
Robyn Stevens
Ramon Fernandez
Ramon Fernandez

Ron Bjornsson

Swamy Kalyan

fggghh

Sonny Saumani
Source Management
mike

Onvia

Svea Erickson
Raymond Symonds
Petelo Talakai
Sivakumar

Zack Combs

King County Housing Authority > Business > Admin: Business Opportunities > Document Download List

iroyal07@gmail.com

jayalakshimil@construction.com

jayalakshmil@construction.com

joel@premiumvalleypainting.com
Kagcco@gmail.com
Lower48contracting@frontier.com
maricline@sbcglobal.net
mlantz@constructionbidsource.com
office@greatnwfinishes.com
plancenter@djcoregon.com
plans@djc.com
production@bxwa.com
projectinfo@plancenter.net
radicalnwconstruction@gmail.com
radicalnwcontruction@gmail.com

rbjornsson@smartprocure.us

s.kalyanaraman@construction.com

sfgg@gmail.com
sonnys@reliantcs.com
sourcemgmt@onvia.net
sow.michael@yahoo.com
svcagency@onvia.com
svea@contractorplancenter.com
Swcraftsmen@gmail.com
talakllc@hotmail.com
techzone@visualinfomedia.com

Wecandigit87@gmail.com

https://www.kcha.org/business/admin-business-opportunities/list/requestid/3695

7024812998

4133767032

0987 654
3210

2069312403

2063532727

14257668400

2816369835

8887869450

360-584-4177

503-274-0624

2066228272

425-258-1303

5093289600

4253875720

4253875720

9544209900

1-877-903-
1909

9852036987

253-355-8429

2063739500

1234567892

2063739500

5036500148

3605086515

2067632638

347-480-1475

9795512967

M&I property services LLC

Dodge Data & Analytics

Dodge Data & Analytics

Premium Valley Painting

K A general construction

Lower 48 contracting/painting inc
Altamore Painting LLC
Construction Bid Source

Great NW Finishes

DJC Project Center

DJC

Builders Exchange of Washington, Inc.
Spokane Regional Plan Center
Radical Construction llc

Radical Construction Llc

Smartprocure Inc

Dodge Data & Analytics

fghhhj

Reliant Construction Services, LLC
Onvia

monhar construction inc

Source Management

Contractor Plan Center

S&W Craftmen LLC

Talakai Construction,LLC

Visual Infomedia

We Can Dig It

General contractors

Dodge Data & Analytics

Dodge Data & Analytics

Painting

General construction

Lower 48 contracting/painting inc
Painting

Plan Room

General Contractor

Plan room

DJC

Plan Center

Spokane Regional Plan Center
Radical Construction

General contractor

Smartprocure Inc

NII

dfgghh

Construction

Onvia

private

Source Management
Plan Center

Painting

Talakai Construction,LLC
Visual Infomedia

Construction
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